NUTRIO
ENTERAL FEEDING SySTEm™
®
Meaningful Innovations for Miraculous Patients
IMPROVE ENTERAL
SAFETY
ThE wORLd'S ONLY cOMPLETE
ENTERAL FEEdING SYSTEM

Unique TwistLok locking
design is incompatible with
I.V.	luers	while	preventing
dangerous misconnections and
disconnections.
NuTrio TwistLok Syringes
CAT# DESCRIPTION
NTL-10 NuTrio TwistLok 10ml Syringe
NTL-30 NuTrio TwistLok 30ml Syringe
NTL-60 NuTrio TwistLok 60ml Syringe
BD TwistLok Syringes
CAT# DESCRIPTION
INT-01 BD Intopo (Slip Fit) 1ml Syringe
TL-INT-03 BD TwistLok 3ml Syringe
TL-INT-05 BD TwistLok 5ml Syringe
TL-INT-10 BD TwistLok 10ml Syringe
TL-INT-20 BD TwistLok 20ml Syringe
TL-INT-30 BD TwistLok 30ml Syringe
TL-INT-60 BD TwistLok 60ml Syringe
NuTrio TwistLok Extension Sets
TwistLok Female Adapter, Orange-Striped Minibore Tubing, Non-Removable Slide Clamp (White), Enteral
Feeding Direction Tag, TwistLok Male Adapter
CAT# LENGTH PRIMING	VOL.
TL-060-18 60"  1.3ml
TL-060-182 60"  2.0ml
NuTrio TwistLok Extension Sets with Medication Port
Two	TwistLok	Female	Adapters,	Orange-Striped	Low-Volume	Minibore	Tubing,	Two	Non-Removable	Slide
Clamps	(White),	Medication	Port,		Non-Vented	Plug,	TwistLok	Male	Adapter
CAT# LENGTH PRIMING	VOL.
TL-060-19 60"  1.7ml
TL-060-192 60"  2.2ml
10203040506 0
50
BOX
50

R
IN
G
 IN
F
O
R
M
AT
IO
N
NuTrio TwistLok PVC Feeding Tubes
(For Use Up to 3 Days)
   PRIMING
CAT# SIZE LENGTH  VOL.
ENPV-16-50	 5	French	 16"		 0.50ml
ENPV-16-65	 6.5	French	 16"		 0.60ml
ENPV-16-80	 8	French	 16"		 0.90ml
ENPV-36-50	 5	French		 36"		 0.70ml
ENPV-36-65	 6.5	French	 36"	 1.20ml
ENPV-42-80	 8	French	 42"	 2.40ml
NuTrio TwistLok Silicone Feeding Tubes
(For Use Up to 30 Days)
   PRIMING
CAT# SIZE LENGTH  VOL.
ENSI-40-50	 5	French	 40cm		 0.30ml
ENSI-60-50 5 French 60cm 0.50ml
ENSI-90-50 5 French 90cm  0.60ml
ENSI-40-65	 6.5	French	 40cm		 0.50ml
ENSI-60-65 6.5 French 60cm  0.60ml
ENSI-90-65 6.5 French 90cm  0.90ml
ENSI-40-80	 8	French	 40cm		 0.70ml
ENSI-60-80 8 French 60cm  1.00ml
ENSI-90-80 8 French 90cm  1.50ml
NuTrio TwistLok Polyurethane Feeding Tubes
(For Use Up to 30 Days)
   PRIMING
CAT# SIZE LENGTH  VOL.
ENPU-16-50 5 French 16" 0.30ml
ENPU-20-50	 5	French		 20"		 0.40ml
ENPU-36-50 5 French 36"  0.80ml
ENPU-16-65 6.5 French 16" 0.55ml
ENPU-20-65 6.5 French  20"  0.80ml
ENPU-36-65 6.5 French 36"  1.20ml
ENPU-16-80 8 French 16" 0.65ml
ENPU-20-80 8 French 20" 1.20ml
ENPU-42-80	 8	French	 42"		 2.40ml
ENPU-42-100	 10	French	 42"		 4.00ml
Fo
r E
nt
er